

S.C.50 of 2017

Present: Sri G.C. Karmakar,
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Serampore.

Order no. 15 dated 05.7.2019

Accused persons namely, Sankar Gharui, Archana Gharui and Ranjit Jana are on C. B and present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present by filing hazira.

This day is fixed for evidence of C.S.W.no.18, who has not turned up nor any S.R. has been received.

Fix on 19.09.2019 for evidence of C.S.W.no.18

Issue summons on the witness.

Accused persons as before.

To date for appearance.

Dictated & corrected
by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Serampore.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Serampore.